Ambiq®, a leader in ultra-low power semiconductor solutions for IoT, introduces
the the new Apollo510, the first member of the Apollo5 SoC family, which
is uniquely positioned to kickstart the age of truly ubiquitous, practical, and
meaningful AI.
The Apollo510 SoC is a complete overhaul of hardware and software that fully
leverages Arm's AI-focused Cortex®-M55® CPU with Helium technology and
reaches processing speeds up to 250MHz. The Apollo510 achieves 16x better
latency while reducing power by over 2x compared to Ambiq’s previous power

•	 BGA with 183 GPIO
•	 CSP with 144 GPIO
Ordering Information
•	 AP510EVB (EVB)
-20°C  to +70°C:
•	 AP510NFA-CBR (BGA)
•	 AP510NFA-CCR (CSP)
-40°C to +85°C:
•	 AP510NFA-IBR (BGA)
•	 AP510NFA-ICR (CSP)
+1 (512) 879-2850
Product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the products.